
2007 Big E Forestry Results

Individual Results
Rank  Student Name State Score

1 Jeremy Kleinsasser Connecticut 503.24
2 Brendon Jackson New Hampshire 491.58
3 Racheal Sams Ohio 471.24
4 Kristina Mcintosh New Hampshire 463.26
5 Tavis Kleinsasser Connecticut 456.28
6 Harry Allard New Hampshire 436.28
7 Anthony Downs Ohio 424.92
8 Travis Shipp Virginia 410.9
9 Johnothon Geiger Ohio 410.6
10 Dani Flowers Ohio 403.6
11 David Loughran New Hampshire 396.94
12 Jacob Bowers Virginia 379.26
13 Shane Fuller Pennsylvania 369.96
14 Taylor Sticklin Pennsylvania 365.62
15 Jacob Machia Connecticut 363.28
16 Brian Heffernan Vermont 354.96
17 Cody Owlett Pennsylvania 346.66
17 Tyler Steady Vermont 346.64
18 Nathan Campbell Massachusetts 337.28
19 Joshua Rochon Vermont 327.28
21 Christopher Tusing Virginia 304.3
22 Zack Snider Maryland 300.64
23 Drew Morse Massachusetts 294.96
24 Andrew Weaver Pennsylvania 291.64
25 Garrick Dinneen Connecticut 285.66
26 Joshua Ortiz Virginia 258.28
27 Lucas Piper Maryland 255.64
28 Michael Kennedy Massachusetts 243.64
29 Garry Welch Massachusetts 239.3
30 Brian Rice Maryland 235.96

Team Results

Rank
Team/Student 

Name Exam Map
Forestry 
Products Tree ID

Equipment 
ID

Forestry 
Disorders Score

Team 
Problem

Total 
Score

1 New Hampshire 1391.12 60 1451.12
Brendon Jackson 80 80 60 90 95 86.5 491.58
Kristina Mcintosh 80 60 65 95 90 73.2 463.26
Harry Allard 78 70 70 70 95 53.2 436.28



David Loughran 72 60 40 80 85 59.9 396.94

2 Connecticut 1322.8 85 1407.8
Jeremy Kleinsasser 80 80 80 90 80 93.2 503.24
Tavis Kleinsasser 68 90 65 90 90 53.2 456.28
Jacob Machia 60 60 35 75 80 53.2 363.28
Garrick Dinneen 54 40 45 80 60 6.6 285.66

3 Ohio 1306.76 75 1381.76
Racheal Sams 68 80 55 85 90 93.2 471.24
Anthony Downs 60 50 60 85 90 79.9 424.92
Johnothon Geiger 54 90 45 80 75 66.6 410.6
Dani Flowers 62 60 50 75 90 66.6 403.6

4 Virginia 1094.46 50 1144.46
Travis Shipp 46 80 25 65 95 99.9 410.9
Jacob Bowers 46 60 40 75 85 73.2 379.26
Christopher Tusing 46 80 40 25 80 33.3 304.3
Joshua Ortiz 40 50 30 15 70 53.2 258.28

5 Pennsylvania 1082.24 60 1142.24
Shane Fuller 60 60 65 85 60 39.9 369.96
Taylor Sticklin 54 70 55 80 60 46.6 365.62
Cody Owlett 60 60 55 70 75 26.66 346.66
Andrew Weaver 40 60 45 60 60 26.6 291.64

6 Vermont 1028.88 40 1068.88
Brian Heffernan 70 50 80 80 35 39.9 354.96
Tyler Steady 70 70 50 65 65 26.6 346.64
Joshua Rochon 74 60 35 45 60 53.2 327.28

7 Massachusetts 875.88 35 910.88
Nathan Campbell 64 80 25 50 65 53.2 337.28
Drew Morse 50 50 20 60 75 39.9 294.96
Michael Kennedy 52 40 30 50 45 26.6 243.64
Garry Welch 46 40 15 45 60 33.3 239.3

8 Maryland 792.24 55 847.24
Zack Snider 64 80 35 30 65 26.6 300.64
Lucas Piper 44 70 30 35 50 26.6 255.64
Brian Rice 46 50 25 45 30 39.9 235.96


